
T
h

e
ta

 p
e

r 
s
ite

T
h

e
ta

 p
e

r 
s
ite

Time (years ago)

Time (years ago)

−
−
−

CORE

EDGE syn / intronic

MARGIN

CORE syn / intronic

EDGE

MARGIN syn / intonic

0e+00 2e+05 4e+05 6e+05 8e+05 1e+06

0.000

0.005

0.010

0.015

0.020

0.025

0 5000 10000 15000

0.00000

0.00005

0.00010

0.00015

0.00020

0.00025

0.00030

Capblancq



